
1

Annals of Library & Information Studies
Volume 61, Issue 1, 2014

1 Title : From Maunsell to Lubetzky: A journey back in search of the root of FRBR 
among the cataloguing codes of Anglo-American origin 

Author : Biswas, Subhankar; Rath, Durga Sankar

2 Title : Probing university students’ adoption and utilization of social networking 
websites in Nigeria

Author : Chandel, A S; Saikia, Mukesh

3 Title : Empowering 8  in practice: information literacy programme for law 
undergraduates revisited

Author : Wijetunge, Pradeepa; Manatunge, Kalpana

4 Title : Trends in acquisition and usage of electronic resources at Indian Institutes 
of Technology libraries

Author : Jotwani, Daulat

5 Title : Scientometrics of Indian crop science research as reflected by the coverage
in Scopus, CABI and ISA databases during 2008-2010

Author : Tripathi, Harish Kumar; Garg, K C

6 Title : Exploring the shifting paradigms of librarian-client relationship

Author : Tripathi, Sneha

7 Title : A linguistic view of subject formation process as described by Ranganathan 
and others

Author : Dutta, Bidyarthi; Dutta, Chaitali

8 Title : Scientometrics of collaboration pattern in solar cell research in India
Author : Dutt, Bharvi; Nikam, Khaiser

9 Title : MOOCs and LIS education: A massive opportunity or challenge
Author : Pujar, Shamprasad M; Bansode, Sadanand Y

Aslib Proceedings
Volume 66, issue 3, 2014

10 Title : A Topology of Twitter Research: Disciplines, Methods, and Ethics
Author :

Michael Zimmer, Nicholas John Proferes

11 Title : Programmed Method: Developing a Toolset for Capturing and Analyzing 
Tweets

Author : Erik Borra, Bernhard Rieder

12 Title : Astrophysicists on Twitter: An in-depth analysis of tweeting and scientific 
publication behavior

Author : Stefanie Haustein, Timothy D. Bowman, Kim Holmberg, Isabella Peters, 
Vincent Larivière



2

13 Title : Twitter and TV events: An exploration of how to use social media for 
student-led research

Author : Magdalena Bober

14 Title : Social media as a political backchannel: Twitter use during televised election
debates in Norway

Author : Bente Kalsnes, Arne H. Krumsvik, Tanja Storsul

15 Title : Polarisation in Political Twitter Conversations
Author : David Gunnarsson Lorentzen

16 Title : Global social media, local context: A case study of Chinese-language tweets
about the 2012 presidential election in Taiwan

Author : Yu-Chung Cheng, Pai-Lin Chen

Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and
Technology

Volume 40, Issue 3, 2014

17 Title : James Cretson leadership award: A tale of finding my intellectual home with 
ASIS&T 

Author : Chirag Shah

18 Title : ASIS&T annual meeting award winners: Research: Computer-mediated 
communication 

Author : Susan C. Herring

Code4Lib Journal
Issue 24, 16th April, 2014

19 Title : EgoSystem: Where are our Alumni?
Author : James Powell, Harihar Shankar, Marko Rodriguez, Herbert Van de Sompel

20 Title : Enhancing Descriptive Metadata Records with Freely-Available APIs
Author : Mark Phillips and Hannah Tarver

21 Title : Using Open Source Tools to Create a Mobile Optimized, Crowdsourced 
Translation Tool

Author : Evviva Weinraub Lajoie, Trey Terrell, Susan McEvoy, Eva Kaplan, Ariel 
Schwartz, and Esther Ajambo

22 Title : EPUB as Publication Format in Open Access Journals: Tools and Workflow
Author : Trude Eikebrokk, Tor Arne Dahl, and Siri Kessel

23 Title : Customizing Android Tablets for a Shared Environment
Author : Jane Nichols, Uta Hussong-Christian and Ryan Ordway

Collaborative Librarianship
Volume 6, Issue 1, 2014

24 Title : Using Open Source Tools to Create a Mobile Optimized, Crowdsourced 
Translation Tool

Author : Rachel Sarjeant-Jenkins, Keith Walker



3

25 Title : Academic Librarians and the Sustainability Curriculum: Building Alliances to 
Support a Paradigm Shift

Author : Madeleine Charney

26 Title : Planning from the Middle Out: Phase 1 of 2CUL Technical Services 
Integration

Author : Kate Harcourt, Jim LeBlanc

27 Title : Toward Improved Discoverability of Scholarly Content: Cross-Sector 
Collaboration Essentials

Author : Mary M. Somerville, Lettie Y. Conrad

28 Title : Collaboration in Australian Library Consortia
Author : Rona Wade, Valerie Horton

Collection Management
Volume 39, Issue 1, 2014

29 Title : “I Am Looking for a Good Western …”: The Western in the American Public 
Library of the 21st Century

Author : Virgil L. P. Blake

30 Title : Data-Driven Deselection: Multiple Point Data Using a Decision Support Tool 
in an Academic Library

Author : Cynthia Ehret Snyder

Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 
Volume 12 Issue 1, 2014

31 Title : Marketing audit for Knowledge Intensive Business Services
Author : Ettore Bolisani, Enrico Scarso

32 Title : The Value of Extended Framework of TAM in the Electronic Government 
Services 

Author : Juan-Gabriel Cegarra-Navarro et al

33 Title : Use and Acceptance of Learning Platforms Within Universities 
Author : Boyka Simeonova et al

34 Title : Business Innovative Environment as a Prerequisite for a Long-run 
Competitive Advantage

Author : Marta Christina Suciu, Cristina Andreea Florea

35 Title : MNCs Innovation, Reverse Knowledge Transfer and Firm Absorptive 
Capacity 

Author : Daniel Jimenéz-Jimenéz, Micaela Martínez-Costa, Raquel Sanz-Valle

36 Title : Taking a Different View: The Case of the Eurozone Macroeconomic Policies 
as a Case of Incompetence

Author : Eduardo Tomé

37 Title : Middle Management Knowledge by Possession and Position: A Panoptic 
Examination of Individual Knowledge Sharing Influences

Author : Sally Eaves



4

Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 22 issue 2, 2014

38 Title : A security education Q&A
Author : Eugene Kaspersky, Steven Furnell

39 Title : Quick detection of NFC vulnerability; implementation weakness exploitation
Author : Firman Azhari

40 Title : Grammar-based transformations: attack and defence
Author : Dusan Repel, Ingo Stengel

41 Title : The effect of adaptive mechanism on behavioural biometric based mobile 
phone authentication

Author : Weizhi Meng, Duncan S. Wong, Lam-For Kwok

42 Title : Improving passwords: influence of emotions on security behaviour
Author : Iwan Gulenko

43 Title : Snakes and Ladders for digital natives: information security education for 
the youth

Author : Rayne Reid, Johan Van Niekerk

Information Technology and Libraries
Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014

44 Title : Rural Public Libraries and Digital Inclusion: Issues and Challenges
Author : Brian Real, John Carlo Bertot, Paul T. Jaeger

45 Title : Adding Value to the University of Oklahoma Libraries History of Science 
Collections through Digital Enhancement

Author : Maura Valentino

Interdisciplinary Journal of E-Learning and Learning Objects 
Volume 10, 2014 

46 Title : The U-Curve of E-Learning: Course Website and Online Video Use in 
Blended and Distance Learning

Author : Nitza Geri, Ruti Gafni, Amir Winer

47 Title : An Examination of Undergraduate Student’s Perceptions and Predilections 
of the Use of YouTube in the Teaching and Learning Process

Author : Nicole A. Buzzetto-More

International Journal of Doctoral Studies 
Volume 9, 2014 

48 Title : Cohort-Based Doctoral Programs: What We Have Learned Over the Last 18
Years

Author : Krishna Bista, David W Cox



5

49 Title : Understanding Race in Doctoral Student Socialization
Author : Pamela Petrease Felder, Howard C. Stevenson, Marybeth Gasman

50 Title : Postgraduate Research Supervision: An ‘Agreed’ Conceptual View of Good 
Practice through Derived Metaphors

Author : Kevin Grant, Ray Hackney, David Edgar

Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship : a quarterly
publication of the Science and Technology Section, Association

of College and Research Libraries
Issue 75, 2014

51 Title : Searching for the Formula: How Librarians Teach Chemistry Graduate 
Students Research Skills

Author : Bonnie L. Fong

52 Title : The Impact of Data Source on the Ranking of Computer Scientists Based on
Citation Indicators: A Comparison of Web of Science and Scopus

Author : Li Zhang

53 Title : A Comparison of E-book and Print Book Discovery, Preferences, and Usage
by Science and Engineering Faculty and Graduate Students at the 
University of Kansas

Author : Julie Waters, Jennifer Roach, Judith Emde, Scott McEathron, Keith Russell

54 Title : What Do Engineering Researchers Cite? A Citation Analysis Study of 
Sixteen Engineering Journals

Author : Brian Young

55 Title : Trends in the Use of Supplementary Materials in Environmental Science 
Journals

Author : Jeremy Kenyon and Nancy R. Sprague

Journal of digital information management
Volume 12, Issue 1, 2014

56 Title : Adaptive Fuzzy PID Control for Servo Motor Direct-drive Pump Control 
System

Author : ZHENG Jian-ming, HE Meng-jie, Liu Er-dong, Yuan Qi-long, Xiao Ji-ming, 
Tang Ao-fei

57 Title : The Influence of Government Intervention on Logistics Enterprise’s Adoption
of Information Technology

Author : Liang Xiao Xinlong Ma

58 Title : The Performance Evaluation of University Scientific Research Project 
Management Based on the FAHP

Author : Wang Bei, Liu Dongsheng

59 Title : Study on College Student Credit Evaluation and Prediction Based on RF 
Algorithm

Author : Jianjun Chen



6

60 Title : Tensor Graph-optimized Linear Discriminant Analysis
Author : Jianjun Chen

61 Title : Resolving Rule Conflicts Based on Naïve Bayesian Model for Associative 
Classification

Author : Zaixiang Huang, Zhongmei Zhou, Tianzhong He

62 Title : Implementing and Evaluating a Smart-M3 Platform-based Multi-vendor 
Micropayment System Pilot in the Context of Small Business-

Author : Anna Rohunen, Matti Eteläperä, Kari Liukkunen, Tero Tulppo, Kai Wen 
Chan

63 Title : An Adaptive Trust Metric Allowing CRM Operators to Protect Sensitive Data 
During Interaction in Online Social Media

Author : Sophie Wrobel, Marcel Heupel, Simon Thiel

Journal of Hospital Librarianship
Volume 14, Issue 2, 2014

64 Title : Instigating and Influencing Patient Engagement: A Hospital Library’s 
Contributions to Patient Health and Organizational Success

Author : Melinda Orebaugh

65 Title : Hospital Noise: How Librarians Can Help
Author : Jennifer Deberg & Mindwell Egeland

66 Title : Redesigning Services in a Patient Education Resource Center Setting: A 
DMAIC Quality Improvement Projec

Author : Susan H. Mayer

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 18, issue 3, 2014

67 Title : Segmenting knowledge management (KM) practitioners and its relationship 
to performance variation – some empirical evidence

Author : Himanshu Joshi, Deepak Chawla, Jamal A. Farooquie

68 Title : The barriers of knowledge generation, storage, distribution and application 
that impede learning in gas and petroleum companies

Author : Mina Ranjbarfard, Mohammad Aghdasi, Pedro López-Sáez, JOSÉ 

69 Title : Substructures of perceived knowledge quality and interactions with 
knowledge sharing and innovativeness: a sensemaking perspective

Author : Dong Kyoon Yoo

70 Title : Knowledge-centered culture and knowledge sharing: the moderator role of 
trust propensity

Author : Carlos Ferreira Peralta, Maria Francisca Saldanha

71 Title : Managing knowledge in IT projects: a framework for enterprise system 
implementation

Author : Przemyslaw Lech

72 Title : Knowledge management in supporting collaborative innovation community 
capacity building



7

Author : Xiaomi An, Hepu Deng, Lemen Chao, Wenlin Bai

73 Title : Customer knowledge management, innovation capability, and business 
performance: a case study of the banking industry

Author : Nastaran Taherparvar, Reza Esmaeilpour, Mohammad Dostar

74 Title :
Managing knowledge in a service provider: a network structure based model

Author : Rodrigo Valio Dominguez Gonzalez, Manoel Fernando Martins, Jose Carlos 
Toledo

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 54, Issue 1, 2014

75 Title : Implementing a 3D Printing Service in an Academic Library
Author : Steven Pryor

76 Title : Historypin and Pinterest for Digital Collections: Measuring the Impact of 
Image-Based Social Tools on Discovery and Access

Author : Mark Baggett & Rabia Gibbs

77 Title : Analyzing Recorded Transactions to Extrapolate the Required Knowledge, 
Skills, and Abilities of Reference Desk Providers at an Urban, 
Academic/Public Library

Author : Emily K. Chan

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 54, Issue 2, 2014

78 Title : Student Library Ownership and Building the Communicative Commons
Author : Margaret Browndorf

79 Title : Introduction to Using Excel® Pivot Tables and Pivot Charts to Increase 
Efficiency in Library Data Analysis and Illustration

Author : Andrea Miller

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 14, Issue 1, 2014

80 Title : Using a Common Model: Mapping VRA Core 4.0 Into an RDF Ontology
Author : Jeff Mixter

81 Title : Descriptive Metadata for Scientific Data Repositories: A Comparison of 
Information Scientist and Scientist Organizing Behaviors

Author : Hollie C. White

82 Title : Metadata in Archival and Cultural Heritage Settings: A Review of the 
Literature

Author : Julia Skinner

LIBER Quarterly : The Journal of European Research Libraries
Volume 23, Issue 4, 2014

83 Title : Enhanced Publications: Data Models and Information Systems
Author : Alessia Bardi, Paolo Manghi



8

84 Title : Bringing Digital Science Deep Inside the Scientific Article: the Elsevier 
Article of the Future Project

Author : IJsbrand Jan Aalbersberg, Sophia Atzeni, Hylke Koers, Beate Specker, 
Elena Zudilova-Seinstra

85 Title : Novel Research Impact Indicators
Author : Martin Fenner, Jennifer Lin

86 Title : Research Libraries’ New Role in Research Data Management, Current 
Trends and Visions in Denmark

Author : Filip Kruse, Jesper Boserup Thestrup

87 Title : On the role of research data centres in the management of publication-
related research data

Author : Sven Vlaeminck, Gert G. Wagner

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 31, Issue 2, 2014

88 Title : On the horizon: customer engagement technology world conference in NYC:
parallels with community engagement in libraries

Author : Martin Kesselman
88 Keywords: Conferences, Internet, Libraries, Media, Technology

89 Title : Opportunities for using Wiki technologies in building digital library models
Author : Elchin Chingiz oglu Mammadov

89 Keywords: Digital library, Open systems, virtual library, Wiki systems, Wiki 
technologies, Wikipedia

90 Title : Electronic theses and dissertations (ETDs) in India: a comparative study
Author : Shalini Ramdas Lihitkar, R.S. Lihitkar

90 Keywords: Electronic dissertations, Electronic theses, India

91 Title : Using Koha for cataloging and classification: a case study
Author : Aminat Titilola Bayero Abdussalam, Usman Ajisafe Saliu 

91 Keywords: Cataloguing and classification, Cataloguing library resources, Computerized
cataloguing, Copy cataloguing, Koha software, Library and information 
services, Nigeria, Online cataloguing, University libraries

92 Title : What is trending in libraries from the internet cybersphere
Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude

92 Keywords: Computer software, Education, Electronic data interchange, Information 
systems, Internet,Library services

Library Hi Tech News
Volume 31 issue 3, 2014

93 Title : On The Horizon: The 2014 Consumer Electronics Show in Las Vegas, Part I
Author : Martin Kesselman

94 Title : "Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies" 
Augmented reality in the (real) library world – part two



9

Author : Peter Fernandez

95 Title : Mobile 3D Library Map: an innovative wayfinding tool for library users on the
move

Author : Wai Ying Chia

96 Title : Aspiration to Implementation; building an enterprise digitization capability at 
the University of Melbourne

Author : Donna McRostie

97 Title : The Use of Library Softwares in Nigerian University Libraries and 
Challenges

Author : Kingdom Hudron Kari, Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro

98 Title : Research Publications to Indian Journal of Cancer : A Scientometric 
Analysis

Author : S. Santhanakarthikeyan, M Grace, R Jeyshankar

99 Title : New & Noteworthy - LHTN vol. 31, no. 3 (March 2014)
Author : Heidi Hanson, Zoe Stewart-Marshall

100 Title : Calendar - LHTN vol. 31, no. 3 (March 2014)
Author : Heidi Hanson, Zoe Stewart-Marshall 

Library Review
Volume 63, issue 1/2, 2014

101 Title : The Use of Librarians as Occupational Study Populations in Social Science 
Research

Author : Julie Still, Zara Wilkinson

102 Title : Collaboration between academics and librarians: A literature review and 
framework for analysis

Author : Hue Thi Pham, Kerry Tanner

103 Title : Institutional Repositories as complementary tools to evaluate the quantity 
and quality of research outputs.

Author : Anabel Bonilla-Calero

104 Title : EXAMINING THE INCENTIVES AND MOTIVATIONS FOR RESEARCH-
BASED LEGISLATION IN UGANDA

Author : Fredrick Kiwuwa Lugya

105 Title : DIFFUSION OF EBOOKS AMONG POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN, NIGERIA

Author : Williams E Nwagwu, Judd-Leonard Okafor

106 Title : Past and present factors of the crisis in Italy’s public libraries
Author : Alberto Salarelli

107 Title : CHANGING TREND IN READING HABITS OF TEANAGERS IN DELHI: AN
IMPACT ASSESSMENT OF DEMOGRAPHIC AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
VARIABLES



10

Author : Paramjeet K Walia, Nitu Sinha

108 Title : What counts as a science and discipline in library and information science?
Author : Fredrick Kiwuwa Lugya

Library Review
Volume 63, issue 3, 2014

109 Title : RDA Perceptions among Malaysian Catalogers
Author : Yushiana Mansor, Emilia Ramdzan

110 Title : Faculty members’ perceptions towards institutional repository at a Medium-
Sized University: Application of a Binary Logistic Regression Model

Author : Fatih Oguz, Shimelis G Assefa

111 Title : KNOWLEDGE SHARING OF ACADEMIC STAFF: A COMPARISON 
BETWEEN PRIVATE AND PUBLIC UNIVERSITIES IN MALAYSIA

Author : Chin Wei Chong, Yee Yen Yuen, Geok Chew Gan

112 Title : Library software in Pakistan: A review of literature
Author : Nadeem Siddique, Khalid Mahmood

113 Title : Review of Catalogue 2.0: The future of the library catalogue
Author : Brenda Chawner

114 Title : Records and Information Management
Author : Eric Boamah

115 Title : Archives for the lay person: A guide to managing cultural collections by Lois 
Hamill.

Author : Sarah Welland

116 Title : Organizing archival records: A practical method of arrangement and 
description for small archives (3rd Edition) by David Carmicheal

Author : Sarah Welland

Medical Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 33, Issue 2, 2014

117 Title : Wiki Technology Enhanced Group Project to Promote Active Learning in a 
Neuroscience Course for First-Year Medical Students: An Exploratory Study

Author : Misa Mi & Douglas Gould

118 Title : Establishing a New Clinical Informationist Role in an Academic Health 
Sciences Center

Author : Alison M. Aldrich & Stephanie J. Schulte

119 Title : Book Discussion Course: Timely Topics for Medical Students
Author : Donna F. Timm, Deidra Woodson & Dee Jones

120 Title : Leveraging Technology and Staffing in Developing a New Liaison Program
Author : Jeff Williams, Aileen McCrillis, Richard McGowan, Joey Nicholson, Alisa 

Surkis, Holly Thompson &Dorice Vieira



11

121 Title : Development of a Web-Based Repository for Sharing Biomedical 
Terminology From Systematic Review Searches: A Case Study

Author : Ahlam A. Saleh, Melissa A. Ratajeski & John LaDue

122 Title : Library Support of Mobile Resources During Clinical Clerkships
Author : Alice Stokes, Jeanene Light & Laura L. Haines

New Library World
Volume 115 issue 3/4, 2014

123 Title : Exhibiting library collections online: Omeka in context
Author : Juliet L. Hardesty

123 Keywords: Archives, Galleries, GLAM, Libraries, Museums, Omeka, Online 
exhibits, Open source

124 Title : Web tutorials workflows: How scholarship, institutional experiences, and 
peer institutions' practices shaped one academic library's online learning 
offerings

Author : Amanda Kathryn Nichols Hess
124 Keywords: Library workflows, Online learning objects, Online library 

learning, Professional development,Virtual instruction, Virtual library 
learning, Web tutorials

125 Title : Implementing discipline-specific searches in EBSCO Discovery Service
Author : Li Fu, Cynthia Thomes

125 Keywords: Academic libraries, Customization, Discipline-specific searching, Discovery 
tools

126 Title : Faculty adoption and usage behaviour of open access scholarly 
communication in health science universities

Author : Edda Tandi Lwoga, Frederik Questier
126 Keywords: Africa, Faculty, Open access, Social exchange theory, Tanzania, Technology

acceptance model

127 Title : Just why do we need school libraries? Some ideas from students
Author : Andrew Kenneth Shenton 

127 Keywords: Qualitative research, School libraries, Schools, Young people

128 Title : Collaboration between rural school and public youth services librarians
Author : Daniella Smith

128 Keywords: Community partnerships, Public libraries, Rural libraries, School 
libraries, United States, Youth services

129 Title : Special library in teacher training and information literacy: Singapore's 
National Institute of Education (NIE) Library as a case

Author : May Chua
129 Keywords: Ecosystem, Education, Information literacy, School, Special library, Teacher 

trainee

130 Title : Mobile phones in Africa: opportunities and challenges for academic 
librarians

Author : Laura Bolton Palumbo
130 Keywords: Academic libraries, Africa, Information literacy, Mobile 

phones, Technology, Text messaging



12

Online Information Review

Volume 38, Issue 3, 2014 
131 Title : Are We Gaining Control of the Web, or Is This an Impossible Dream?

Author : G E Gorman

132 Title : Academic opinions of Wikipedia and open-access publishing
Author : Lu Xiao, Nicole Askin

133 Title : Decrease in free computer science papers found through Google Scholar
Author : Lee A Pedersen, Julie Arendt

134 Title : Key drivers of consumer loyalty to Facebook fan pages
Author : Carla Ruiz-Mafe, Jose Martí-Parreño, Silvia Sanz-blas

135 Title : A study of blog networks to determine online social network properties from 
the tie strength perspective

Author : Terry Hui-Ye Chiu, Chien-Chou Chen, Yuh-Jzer Joung, Shymin Chen

136 Title : The effect of social embeddedness on bloggers’ creativity
Author : Hsiu-Hua Cheng

137 Title : "Wisdom of the crowds" and online information reliability: a case study of 
Israeli real estate websites

Author : Maayan Zhitomirsky-Geffet, Yigal Maman

138 Title : Elements of the management of norms and their effects on the sense of 
virtual community

Author : Gregor Petric, Andraž Petrovcic

Portal: Libraries and the Academy
Volume 14, Issue 2, 2014

139 Title : Data Curation: A Study of Researcher Practices and Needs
Author : Merinda McLure, Allison V. Level, Catherine L. Cranston, Beth 

Oehlerts, Mike Culbertson

140 Title : Situating Information Literacy Within the Curriculum: Using a Rubric to 
Shape a Program

Author : Iris Jastram, Danya Leebaw, Heather Tompkins

141 Title : A Preliminary Methodology, and a Cautionary Tale, for Determining How 
Students Seek Research Help Online

Author : Catherine Pellegrino

142 Title : Science Instruction Through the Visual Arts in Special Collections
Author : Amanda H. Brown, Barbara Losoff, Deborah R. Hollis



13

143 Title : Literature as a Network: Creative-Writing Scholarship in Literary Magazines
Author : Harriett E. Green

144 Title : Resilience and Redirection: Information Literacy in Louisiana Higher 
Education

Author : Jessica Hutchings, Malia Willey

145 Title : E-Book Use and Attitudes in the Humanities, Social Sciences, and 
Education

Author : Kelsey Corlett-Rivera, Timothy Hackman

146 Title : Personal Library Curation: An Ethnographic Study of Scholars’ Information 
Practices

Author : Smiljana Antonijević, Ellysa Stern Cahoy

Reference Librarian (The)
Volume 55, Issue 2, 2014

147 Title : Can I Have Your Attention? Implications of the Research on Distractions and
Multitasking for Reference Librarians

Author : Pauline Dewan

148 Title : Requests About Explosives and Illicit Drugs: A New Paradigm
Author : Philip Barnett

149 Title : A Purposeful Collaboration: Using a Library Course Enhancement Grant 
Program to Enrich ESL Instruction

Author : Deidra N. Herring

150 Title : WorldCat, the Other ETD Database: An Exploratory Study
Author : Aaron W. Procious

151 Title : E-Books and Ethical Dilemmas for the Academic Reference Librarian
Author : Thomas L. Reinsfelder

152 Title : Primary and Secondary Sources in History: A Primer for Undergraduates, 
Challenges for Librarians

Author : Steven Scheuler

Reference Services Review
Volume 42, Issue 2, 2014

153 Title : Teaching metaliteracy: a new paradigm in action
Author : Donna Witek, Teresa Grettano

154 Title : Stages of instruction: theatre, pedagogy and information literacy
Author : Julia Furay

155 Title : Authentic engagement: assessing the effects of authenticity on student 
engagement and information literacy in academic library instruction

Author : Kevin Michael Klipfel

156 Title : Overcoming the barriers to information literacy programs: CALM Lab for 
English majors at Dickinson College



14

Author : Christine Bombaro

157 Title : Evidence-based instruction integration: a syllabus analysis project
Author : Katherine Boss, Emily Drabinski

158 Title : Crowdsourcing the curriculum: information literacy instruction in first-year 
writing

Author : Jamie White-Farnham, Carolyn Caffrey Gardner

159 Title : Psychology guides and information literacy: the current landscape and a 
proposed framework for standards-based development

Author : Kimberly Pendell, Annie R. Armstrong

160 Title : Peer reference revisited: evolution of a peer-reference model
Author : Allison Faix

161 Title : Using transaction log analysis to assess student search behavior in the 
library instruction classroom

Author : Susan Avery, Daniel G. Tracy

162 Title : Undergraduate research support with Optical Character Recognition apps
Author : Jim Hahn

163 Title : The Information Milieu of Remote Sensing: an Overview
Author : Linda Blake, Timothy A. Warner

164 Title : An assessment of academic librarians' instructional performance in Sri 
Lanka: a survey

Author : Lalith Wickramanayake

Scientometrics
Volume 99, Issue 1, 2014

165 Title : Mapping Triple Helix innovation in developing and transitional economies: 
webometrics, scientometrics, and informetrics

Author : Chung Joo Chung, Han Woo Park

166 Title : A multi-level network analysis of web-citations among the world’s 
universities

Author : George A. Barnett, Han Woo Park, Ke Jiang, Chuan Tang, Isidro F. Aguillo

167 Title : A routine for measuring synergy in university–industry–government 
relations: mutual information as a Triple-Helix and Quadruple-Helix indicator

Author : Loet Leydesdorff, Han Woo Park, Balazs Lengyel

168 Title : S&T knowledge production from 2000 to 2009 in two periphery countries: 
Brazil and South Korea

Author : Daniel Fink, Youngsun Kwon, Jae Jeung Rho, Minho So

169 Title : Triple Helix innovation in China’s dye-sensitized solar cell industry: hybrid 
methods with semantic TRIZ and technology roadmapping

Author : Yi Zhang, Xiao Zhou, Alan L. Porter, Jose M. Vicente Gomila, An Yan



15

170 Title : The evolution of cluster network structure and firm growth: a study of 
industrial software clusters

Author : Hee Dae Kim, Duk Hee Lee, Hochull Choe, Il Won Seo

171 Title : Applying research collaboration as a new way of measuring research 
performance in Korean universities

Author : Yangson Kim, Hee Jin Lim, Soo Jeung Lee

172 Title : Mapping ICT knowledge infrastructure in South Asia
Author : Bobby Swar, Gohar Feroz Khan

173 Title : An analysis of the status of the Triple Helix and university–industry–
government relationships in Asia

Author : Chung Joo Chung

174 Title : Triple Helix indicators as an emergent area of enquiry: a bibliometric 
perspective

Author : Martin Meyer, Kevin Grant, Piera Morlacchi, Dagmara Weckowska

175 Title : The implications of big data for developing and transitional economies: 
Extending the Triple Helix?

Author : Marko M. Skoric

176 Title : Mapping election campaigns through negative entropy: Triple and 
Quadruple Helix approach to South Korea’s 2012 presidential election

Author : Han Woo Park

177 Title : An interview with Loet Leydesdorff: the past, present, and future of the triple 
helix in the age of big data

Author : Han Woo Park

178 Title : Transition from the Triple Helix to N-Tuple Helices? An interview with Elias 
G. Carayannis and David F. J. Campbell

Author : Han Woo Park

Scientometrics
Volume 99, Issue 2, 2014

179 Title : An examination of “citation circles” for social sciences journals in Eastern 
European countries

Author : Daniel Teodorescu, Tudorel Andrei

180 Title : The influence of knowledge source and ambidexterity in the thin film 
transistor and liquid crystal display industry: evidence from Japan, Korea, 
and Taiwan

Author : Mei-Chih Hu, Ching-Yan Wu, Jung Hoon Lee, Yun-Chu Lu

181 Title : Review of the indirect citations paradigm: theory and practice of the 
assessment of papers, authors and journals

Author : Eleni Fragkiadaki, Georgios Evangelidis

182 Title : The effect of citations on the significance of decimal places in the 
computation of journal impact factors

Author : Juan Miguel Campanario



16

183 Title : On a statistical h index
Author : Paola Cerchiello, Paolo Giudici

184 Title : University-owned and university-invented patents: a network analysis on two
Italian universities

Author : Saveria Capellari, Domenico De Stefano

185 Title : Binary scientific star coauthors core size
Author : Marcel Ausloos

186 Title : Trends in and contributions to entrepreneurship research: a broad review of 
literature from 1996 to June 2012

Author : Tainyi Luor, Hsi-Peng Lu, Hueiju Yu, Kuoliang Chang

187 Title : Characteristics of research on bioinformatics in China assessed with 
Science Citation Index Expanded

Author : Ai-Yuan Liu, Shi-Ying Li, Yu-Qing Guo

188 Title : Are there scale economies in scientific production? On the topic of locally 
increasing returns to scale

Author : Torben Schubert

189 Title : Webometrics benefitting from web mining? An investigation of methods and 
applications of two research fields

Author : David Gunnarsson Lorentzen

190 Title : How the same organizational structures can arise across seemingly 
unrelated domains of human activities: the example of academic publishing 
and stock market

Author : J. A. García, Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez, J. Fdez-Valdivia

191 Title : Scientometric analysis of relative performance in a key university in 
Romania

Author : Radu Silaghi-Dumitrescu, Augusta Sabau

192 Title : Green open access policies of scholarly journal publishers: a study of what, 
when, and where self-archiving is allowed

Author : Mikael Laakso

193 Title : Assigning evaluators to research grant applications: the case of Slovak 
Research and Development Agency

Author : Katarína Cechlárová, Tamás Fleiner, Eva Potpinková

194 Title : Profile of developments in biomass-based bioenergy research: a 20-year 
perspective

Author : Weishu Liu, Mengdi Gu, Guangyuan Hu, Chao Li, Huchang Liao, Li Tang

195 Title : A web application for aggregating conflicting reviewers’ preferences
Author : J. A. García, Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez, J. Fdez-Valdivia, F. de Moya-

Anegón

196 Title : Use of h index and g index for American academic psychiatry
Author : Salih Selek, Ayman Saleh



17

197 Title : A bibliometric study of the world’s research activity in sustainable 
development and its sub-areas using scientific literature

Author : Saeed-Ul Hassan, Peter Haddawy, Jia Zhu

198 Title : Design, validation, and reliability determination a citing conformity 
instrument at three levels: normative, informational, and identification

Author : Saeideh Ebrahimy, Farideh Osareh

Electronic Library, The
Volume 32, Issue 2, 2014

199 Title : IDL framework to integrate disparate digital library systems: a case study
Author : Mehdi Alipour-Hafezi

199 Keywords: Communication technologies, Digital libraries, Document delivery, Electronic
data interchange

200 Title : Integrating Semantic Web technologies with XML Schema using role-
mapping annotations

Author : I-Ching Hsu, Jang Yang Lee, Der-Chen Huang, Kuan-Yang Lai
200 Keywords: Ontology, Semantic web, Web-based applications, XML

201 Title : A new interactive guiding system with social networking services at 
exhibitions

Author : Hsien-Tang Lin, Lawrence W. Lan
201 Keywords: Interactive pull-type guiding, QR codes, Smart mobile devices, Social 

network sites (SNSs)

202 Title : Integrating Web 2.0 into an academic library in Tanzania
Author : Edda Tandi Lwoga 

202 Keywords: Academic libraries, Africa, Digital libraries, Library 2.0, Tanzania, Web 2.0

203 Title : Design and implementation of a weighted features model for the evaluation 
of archival websites: The case of Spain

Author : Cristina Faba Pérez, Isabel María Sanz Caballero 
203 Keywords: Archives, Evaluation, Spain, Websites, Weighted features model

204 Title : Digitization initiatives and special libraries in India
Author : Shampa Paul, Sashi P. Singh

204 Keywords: Digital documents, Digital libraries, Digitization, Information and 
communication technologies,Special libraries

205 Title : Success factors of inter-organizational knowledge sharing: a proposed 
framework

Author : Fatemeh Nooshinfard, Leila Nemati-Anaraki 
205 Keywords: Inter-organizational knowledge sharing, Inter-organizational 

relationship, Knowledge management,Knowledge sharing

206 Title : Adoption of Web 2.0 in academic libraries of top African universities
Author : Kebede H. Wordofa

206 Keywords: Academic libraries, Africa, Library 2.0, Social web, Web 2.0, World Wide 
Web



18

Electronic Library, The
Volume 32, Issue 3, 2014

207 Title : What do users prefer, card catalog or OPAC? A study of Punjab University 
Library

Author : Alia Arshad, Farzana Shafique

208 Title : Impact of automation on library services in selected management institutes 
at Aligarh: a survey

Author : Mohammad Anas, Jafar Iqbal, Parvez Ahmad

209 Title : Cost efficiency and service effectiveness for university e-libraries in Taiwan
Author : Ling-Feng Hsieh, Jiung-Bin Chin, Mu-Chen Wu

210 Title : Efficiency of e-learning in an information literacy course for medical students
at the Masaryk University

Author : Jiri Kratochvil

211 Title : Library resources semantization based on resource ontology
Author : Fan Yu, Junping Qiu, Wen Lou

212 Title : Status of digital heritage preservation management in Eastern Africa
Author : Stephen Mudogo Mutula

213 Title : Graduate students appreciate Google Scholar, but still find use for libraries
Author : Ming-der Wu, Shih-chuan Chen

214 Title : Public library staff’s perceived value and satisfaction of an open source 
library system

Author : Barbara Albee, Hsin-liang Chen

215 Title : Exploring the fit of e-books to the needs of medical academics in Australia
Author : Concepción Shimizu Wilson, John D'Ambra, Robyn Drummond

The Information Society
Volume 30, Issue 3, 2014

216 Title : Exploring and Conceptualizing Empowerment: Introduction to the Special 
Issue on Media and Empowerment

Author : Vesna Dolničar & Leopoldina Fortunati

217 Title : Media Between Power and Empowerment: Can We Resolve This Dilemma?
Author : Leopoldina Fortunati

218 Title : Individual and Collective Empowerment in Online Communities: The 
Mediating Role of Communicative Interaction in Web Forums

Author : Gregor Petrič & Andraž Petrovčič

219 Title : The Capability Approach Community Informatics
Author : Larry Stillman & Tom Denison

220 Title : Measuring the Dynamics of Information Societies: Empowering 
Stakeholders Amid the Digital Divide



19

Author : Vesna Dolničar, Katja Prevodnik & Vasja Vehovar

VINE
Volume 44, Issue 2, 2014

221 Title : Decision Making in Choosing Information Systems: an Empirical Study in 
Jordan

Author : Livio Cricelli, Michele Grimaldi, Musadaq Hanandi

222 Title : A Proposed Method for Assessing Knowledge Loss Risk with Departing 
Personnel

Author : Murray Eugene Jennex

223 Title : WHEN AND HOW TO FACILITATE THE INTRODUCTION OF NEW 
KNOWLEDGE PROCESSES IN ORGANISATIONS.

Author : John Frederick Rose, Igor Hawryszkiewycz, Kyeong Kang

224 Title : Examining the relationships between organizational culture, knowledge 
management , and environmental responsiveness capability

Author : Peyman Akhavan, mohamad ebrahim sanjaghi, Jalal Rezaeenour, hamed 
ojaghi

225 Title : A Synthesized Classification System for Best Practices
Author : Meshari alwazae, Harald Kjellin, Erik Perjons

226 Title : Measuring and Evaluating KM Capability in an Organization: An Exploratory 
Case Study

Author : Bhaskar Basu, Pradip Kumar Ray

227 Title : A Value-Based Framework for Assessing Knowledge Workers
Author : Mohammad Reza Ghezel Arsalan, Jalil Heidary Dahooei, Ali Zolghadr 

Shojai
Virginia Libraries

Volume 60, Issue 1, 2014

228 Title : The Library of Virginia Cookbook Collection
Author : Tom Ray 

229 Title : Researching a Civil War Drummer Boy
Author : Mary Louise Clifford 

230 Title : The Fred W. Smith National Library for the Study of George Washington
Author : Beth DeFrancis Sun 



20

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

Academic libraries 125, 130, 202, 206

 Africa 130, 202, 206 

Archives 123, 203

 Cataloguing library 
resources

91

Cataloguing and 
classification

91

Communication 
technologies

199, 204

Community 
partnerships

128

 Computerized 
cataloguing

91

Computer software 92

Conferences 88

 Copy cataloguing 91

 Customization 125

Digital documents 204

 Digital libraries 199, 202, 204

Digital library 89

 Digitization 204

 Discipline-specific 
searching

125

 Discovery tools 125

 Document delivery 199

Ecosystem 129

 Education 92, 129

 Electronic data 
interchange

92, 199

Electronic dissertations
90

 Electronic theses
90

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS



21

 Evaluation 203

 Faculty 126

 Galleries 123

 GLAM 123

 India 90

 Information and 
communication 
technologies

204

 Information literacy 129, 130

 Information systems 92

 Internet 88, 92

Interactive pull-type 
guiding 201

Inter-organizational 
knowledge sharing 205

 Inter-organizational 
relationship 205

 Knowledge 
management 205

Knowledge sharing 205

 Koha software 91

 Libraries 123

 Library 2.0 202, 206

 Library and information 
services 91

Library services 92

Library workflows 124

 Media 88

 Mobile phones 130

 Museums 123

 Nigeria
91

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS



22

 Omeka
123

 Online cataloguing
91

 Online exhibits 123

 Online learning objects 123

 Online library learning 124

 Open access 126

 Open source 123

 Open systems 89

Ontology 200

 Professional 
development 124

 Public libraries 128

 QR codes 201

Qualitative research 127

 Rural libraries 128

 School 129

 School libraries 128

 Schools 127

 Semantic web 200

 Smart mobile devices 201

 Social exchange theory 126

 Social network sites 
(SNSs)

201

 Social web
206

 Spain
203

KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

 Special library 129



23

Special libraries 204

 Tanzania 126, 203

 Teacher trainee 129

 Technology
88,126, 130

 Technology acceptance 
model 126

 Text messaging 130

 United States 128

 University libraries 91

 virtual library 89

 Virtual library learning 124

Virtual instruction 124

 Web 2.0 206

 Web tutorials 124

 Web-based applications 200

 Websites 203

 Weighted features 
model 203

 Wiki systems 89

 Wiki technologies 89

 Wikipedia 89

 World Wide Web 206

 XML 200

 Young people 127

 Youth services 128




